

PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC

Supplier:				P.O. No:		2124-12-29
Address: City of Batac, Ilocos Norte Date:					EC 2 7 2024	
E-mail Address: Mode of					Procurement: PB	
Telephone No.: P.R. No					100 - 2024 - 1	0 - 015
TIN: 133-423-262-00000 Date:					10-8-1	2024
Gentlemen:						
Please	e furnish t	his office	the following articles subject to	the terms an	d conditions contair	ned herein:
					rm: FOB Destination; Fre	hight Prepaid
Date of Del	ivery	w/in <u>10</u>	days upon receipt of NTP	Payment	Term: n/120	
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	300	roll	Plastic Mulch (at least 1.2m by 400m)		3,390.00	1,017,000.00
2	2,400	рс	Seeding Trays (104 holes)		120.00	288,000.00
3	2	can	Hot Pepper (at least 25 grams)		1,495.00	2,990.00
4	3	can	Cucumber (at least 50 grams)		995.00	2,985.00
5	2	can	Tomato (at least 25 grams)		1,495.00	2,990.00
6	2	can	Eggplant (at least 25 grams)		1,495.00	2,990.00
7	6	can	Sitao (at least 100 grams)		495.00	2,970.00
8	3	can	Squash (at least 50 grams)		995.00	2,985.00
9	3	can	Ridge Gourd (at least 50 grams)		1,000.00	3,000.00
10	3	can	Bitter Gourd (at least 50 grams)		2,495.00	7,485.00
11	3	can	Upo (at least 50 grams)		995.00	2,985.00
12	50	рс	Seedling Trays (104 holes)		120.00	6,000.00
13	6	roll	Plastic Mulch (at least 1.2m by 400m)		3,390.00	20,340.00
14	10	kg	Trellising net for vegetables (1ply)		750.00	7,500.00
15	10	roll	Polypropylene Vegetable (Twine (3mx100m)		495.00	4,950.00
16	5	unit	IBC Tank with casing (1000 lit)		12,440.00	62,200.00
17	5	unit	Dip Irrigation System		17,500.00	87,500.00
18	40	рс	Seedling trays (104 holes)		120.00	4,800.00
19	1	btl	Herbicide, at least 1L		1,120.00	1,120.00
20	4	pack	Insecticides, at least 100g		350.00	1,400.00
21	4	pack	Fungicide, at least 100g		310.00	1,240.00
22	20	рс	Sickle		300.00	6,000.0
23	100	рс	Net Bag		50.00	5,000.0
24	40	рс	Crates		650.00	26,000.00
25	5	unit	Knapsack Sprayer, 16L (2 in 1)		3,700.00	18,500.00
26	2	roll	Plastic Twine, straw		240.00	480.00
(TOTAL AMOUN	T IN WORDS)	One Mill	ion Five Hundred Eighty-Nine thousand Fou	r Hundred Ten an	d 00/100 pesos only	1,589,410.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent or everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

EVELY Signature Ov Printed Name 27-2024 12

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

BERT D. CHUA ENGE City Mayor